

Space Coast PCA - #5 - November 2020 - Sat 11-14-2020

Final Raw Time Results

Timed Entries: 32

| Raw Pos | Pos. | Class | # | Driver | Car Model | Raw Time | Diff. | From 1st |
|---------|------|--------|-----|--------------------|-----------------|----------|-------|----------|
| 1 | 1 | FUN | 55 | Ken Marshall | 991 Turbo S | 55.91 | 0 | 0 |
| 2 | 1 | P12 | 127 | George Krivo | GT3 | 58.06 | 2.15 | 2.15 |
| 3 | 1 | S07 | 3 | Jimmy Strater | Cayman S | 59.1 | 1.04 | 3.19 |
| 4 | 2 | FUN | 89 | Carmen Devito | Boxster Base | 59.5 | 0.4 | 3.59 |
| 5 | 1 | S15 | 109 | Brian Kraemer | Panamera | 59.56 | 0.06 | 3.65 |
| 6 | 1 | S11 | 47 | Robert Layman | Cayman GTS | 60.07 | 0.51 | 4.16 |
| 7 | 1 | S06 | 46 | Larry Hughes | Cayman | 60.35 | 0.28 | 4.44 |
| 8 | 1 | P16 | 5 | Tom Prusaski | cayman S | 60.5 | 0.15 | 4.59 |
| 9 | 3 | FUN | 87 | Esteban Valentin | M2 Competition | 60.63 | 0.13 | 4.72 |
| 10 | 1 | S12 | 25 | Tom Kirk | GT3 | 60.65 | 0.02 | 4.74 |
| 11 | 2 | S11 | 91 | Peter Pivko | 991.2 Carrera S | 61.5 | 0.85 | 5.59 |
| 12 | 2 | S07 | 121 | Jerry Neely | Boxster S | 62.09 | 0.59 | 6.18 |
| 13 | 2 | P12 | 991 | David Swartz | GT3 | 62.9 | 0.81 | 6.99 |
| 14 | 1 | P11 | 113 | Andy Colgan | 2019 991.2 GTS | 63.43 | 0.53 | 7.52 |
| 15 | 1 | P06 | 771 | Greg Clifford | 911s | 63.63 | 0.2 | 7.72 |
| 16 | 2 | P16 | 49 | Don Cross | Boxster S | 63.91 | 0.28 | 8 |
| 17 | 3 | S07 | 28 | Richard Fickes | Cayman S | 64.03 | 0.12 | 8.12 |
| 18 | 1 | LADIES | 118 | Cynthia Hambidge | Boxster S | 64.06 | 0.03 | 8.15 |
| 19 | 3 | S11 | 809 | Steve Brandon | 997 Turbo | 64.53 | 0.47 | 8.62 |
| 20 | 1 | P10 | 96 | John Donlon | 911 Carrera 4 | 64.56 | 0.03 | 8.65 |
| 21 | 4 | S07 | 75 | Stephen Wojcicki | Cayman S | 64.68 | 0.12 | 8.77 |
| 22 | 2 | S15 | 14 | Bruce Kraemer | Panamera | 64.69 | 0.01 | 8.78 |
| 23 | 1 | P15 | 149 | Bert Castrejon | Cayman | 64.97 | 0.28 | 9.06 |
| 24 | 1 | S04 | 9 | Matt Nicholson | 986 Boxster | 65.16 | 0.19 | 9.25 |
| 25 | 1 | S09 | 133 | Jonathan Krauser | 996 | 65.28 | 0.12 | 9.37 |
| 26 | 2 | LADIES | 115 | Alexis Colgan | 991.2 GTS | 65.71 | 0.43 | 9.8 |
| 27 | 3 | P16 | 128 | Barry Sloan | Cayman S | 65.84 | 0.13 | 9.93 |
| 28 | 4 | FUN | 71 | Daniel Smith | M2 | 66.16 | 0.32 | 10.25 |
| 29 | 5 | S07 | 232 | Greg Kirk | Cayman S | 66.35 | 0.19 | 10.44 |
| 30 | 1 | S14 | 717 | Ryan Gorsuch | Cayenne | 66.78 | 0.43 | 10.87 |
| 31 | 2 | P10 | 147 | Hans Wittelsberger | 911 carrera | 67 | 0.22 | 11.09 |
| 32 | 2 | S06 | 111 | Jeff Jacobs | Cayman | 74.71 | 7.71 | 18.8 |